STARSI ZIACI

OCO~NOOUTA WNPEP

. Richard Hamrak

. Ondrej Dubaj

. Tadeas Fazekas

. Tadeas Drahovsky
. Martin Ozorak

. Maro$ Jambor

. Martin Hruskovic

. Adrian Duchori

. Martin Nitray

STARSIE ZIACKY

O©CO~NOOOA~WNPE

. lvona Mikl6Sova

. Vladimira Matusikova
. lvana GajdoSova

. Ema MeszaroSova

. Martina Stankova

. Ema Petrovi¢ova

. Michaela GaSparova

. Rebeka Polomcéakova
. Jessica Kup&ova

MLADSI ZIACI

1.
2.
3.
4.

Matus Verbovsky
Kamil Macek
Matej Spiriak
Tomas Steudek

SLOVENSKY POHAR

95 SK PEGAS Kosice
96 SMTA Nitra

96 SK ATOM Levice

97 SBR Piestany

96 TK Nové Zamky

96 Slavia SS Trendin
96 KPS NEREUS Zilina
97 SK DELFIN Nitra

97 SK DELFIN Nitra

96 SK ATOM Levice

97 T.A.T. Martin

97 SK PEGAS Kosice

96 SK ATOM Levice

98 SK IGLOVIA Sp. Nova Ves

97 Aquapart triatlon Tur¢. Teplice
96 SK ATOM Levice

96 SK ATOM Levice

97 SK ATOM Levice

98 SK ATOM Levice
98 SK ATOM Levice
98 Aquapark triatlon Tur€. Teplice
98 Aquapark triatlon Tur€. Teplice
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VII. VIII.

50
40
32
36
29
26
45

40
35
18
26
15
12
22
30

VIL. VIII.

50
45
36
29

35
26
30
40

IX. X. X Xil. Xill. SPOLU

- - - - 217
-- - - 160
-- - - 145
-- - - 140
- - - 137
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- - - a 18

IX. X. X Xil. Xill. SPOLU

-- - o 250
- e - 220
- - - 156
- e - o 152
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- - - - 102
-- - - 56
-- - - 26

IX. X. Xl Xil. Xill. SPOLU

-- - 240
-- - 202
-- - 191
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15

18

. Tadeas Bochna

. Richard Gadus

. Martin Suchy

. Juraj Hric

. Samuel Chlebovec
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Jozef GaSpar
Juraj Michalicka
Jakub GaSpar
Viktor Madi¢
Stefan Michalicka

. Peter Zagik
16.
17.

Pavol Zacgik
Alexander Krasnansky

. Benjamin Drahovsky
19.
20.
20.
22.

Denis Liner

Filip Simko
Samuel Simonides
Andrej Lengyel

98 SK IGLOVIA Sp. Nova Ves

99 SK IGLOVIA Sp. Nova Ves

98 SK ATOM Levice

99 SK IGLOVIA Sp. Nova Ves

98 SK IGLOVIA Sp. Nova Ves

99 SK ATOM Levice

98 ASKP Zilina

99 SPK Bratislava

99 TRIAN SK UMB B. Bystrica
00 ASKP Zilina

99 SMTA Nitra

99 SMTA Nitra

98 REALIZ sport team Bratislava
99 SBR Piestany

98 Aquapark triatlon Tur€. Teplice
00 SK DELFIN Nitra

98 Aquapark triatlon Tur€. Teplice
01 SK DELFIN Nitra

23. Martin Lengyel 99 SK DELFIN Nitra
24. Lukas Purgat 00 TRIAN SK UMB Banskéa Bystrica
MLADSIE ZIACKY
1. Lydia Drahovska 99 SBR Piestany
2. Mirka Ozorakova 99 TK Nové Zamky
3. Lucia Michalickova 99 KPS NEREUS Zilina
4. Lucia Repkova 98 SK IGLOVIA Sp. Nova Ves
5. Kristina Majzlikova 99 SK DELFIN Nitra
6. Gabriela Podolincadkova 99 Aquapark triatlon Turg. Teplice
7. Zuzana Michalickova 02 KPS NEREUS Zilina
8. Janka Mikovéa 99 SK ATOM Levice
9. Petra Machalkova 00 T.A.T. Martin
VYSVETLIVKY:
l. 16.04. AKVA Turcianske Teplice
. 01. 05. DUA Branovo
. 15. 05. DUA Martin
IV. 28.05. TRIA Senec
V. 11.06. AKVA Bratislava
VI. 18. 06. AKVA Martin
VII. 19.06. AKVA Nitra
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84
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49
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12
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SPOLU

200
185
175
155
116
76
74
71
30



VIll.  25.06.
IX. 23.07.
X. 20. 08.
XI. 27.08.
XIl. 17.09.
XII.  24.09.
N nedokondil
0 nebodoval

TRIA Dvory nad Zitavou
DUA SpiSska Nova Ves
TRIA Zilina

TRIA Bratislava

AKVA Piestany

DUA Trencianske Teplice

D diskvalifikovany
- neucast

XY Cislo cervené — body sa do konecného poradia nerataju



